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Fields colors

01_white smoke 93_golden rod

THICKNESS
mm.8 - 3/8"

CHIP SIZE
mm.23x23 - 7/8"x7/8"
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=] ok [
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97_deep ochre 98 _navajo white

THICKNESS
mm.8 - 3/8"

CHIP SIZE
mm.31x21 -1 1/4"x7/8"

16_cyan white

25_sepia 95_antique white 04_slate black

Bl
i A

S

SHEET PER BOX
no.12

SHEET FORMAT PRE-ASSEMBLAGE
mm. 302 x 302- 11 7% x 11 7%

SQM. PER BOX
1,08

WEIGHT PER SQM
kg.18

32_sea green 36_indigo 14_slate gray light

32_sea green 36_indigo 14_slate gray light

SHEET FORMAT PRE-ASSEMBLAGE
mm. 289 x 309 - 11 38" x 12 /&

SHEET PER BOX
no.12

SQM. PER BOX
1,06

WEIGHT PER SQM
kg.18
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02_cornsick 16_cyan white 14_slate gray light 98_navajo white 95_antique white

THICKNESS CHIP SIZE SHEET FORMAT PRE-ASSEMBLAGE SHEET PER BOX SQM. PER BOX WEIGHT PER SQM
mm.8 - 3/8" mm.48x47 - 17/8"x1 7/8" mm. 258 x 259 - 10 #"x 10 " no.12 0,80 kg.18
97_deep ochre 95_antique white 98_navajo white 16_cyan white 14_slate gray light  02_cornsick

THICKNESS CHIP SIZE SHEET FORMAT PRE-ASSEMBLAGE SHEET PER BOX SQM. PER BOX WEIGHT PER SQM

mm. 8 -3/8" mm.51,5x21 - 2"x7/8" mm. 262 x 268 - 10 ¥#"x 10 3/4" no. 12 0,83 kg.15
01_white smoke 93_golden rod 25_sepia 02_c9rnsick 04_slate black

95_antique white

|
AR
M=

brick
item 7
T

—

= ]

THICKNESS CHIP SIZE SHEET FORMAT PRE-ASSEMBLAGE SHEET PER BOX SQM. PER BOX WEIGHT PER SQM
mm. 8 - 3/8" mm.31x21 -1 1/4"x7/8" mm.289 x 309 - 11 #"x 12 V&" no.12 1,06 kg.18






Dimensione moduli - ltems dimensions  S1GIS

gees et etsss TN 0 T4 T4 WG9S % %%
oo O+OX0-CX0-0:0-0 NV ANV AN
S as LTI <9 ¢ 9% 0. %
QOO ONONON OO0
Item 1 - Corner C)<>C)<:>O<:>O<>O<>O<>O<>O<> <> <> <> QQQQQ
e LTI ¢ CTRY% %%
seooiies  QSONOYT (SN
SO OOGOO VANV AY OO0
maEREmana. $6600888 PR QOO0
AO@AOAQO@AQO@AQO HHHHHHHH IAt T ::E-ZA SSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSS I: T ::E-s AAAAAAAAAA SHEET F;z?v\t:re ::E-T;SILMBLAGE
HEEEEEREEN mm. 272 x 272 - 10 ¥ x 10 ¥ mm. 247 x 247 - 9 ¥4 x 9 34 mm. 258 x 258 - 10 V" x 10 18"
Item 1 - Border
SECRCRCECRCR EEEEEEEEE 000000
5 e O O O O O O O
I 5 o o 0 O I [ O O O O O O O
o Bt == Uiy
[ [ 0 o [ %%%%%%%%% O O O O O O O
- = 0 s o [ [ e ] [ O O O O O O O
5 5 5 o I O O O O O O O
B n DE0E0E0E0E0E ] I - O O O O O O O
S 15 o o [ O I I B O O O O O O O
tem 4 Comer 1 v o e OMOMOMOMOMOM)
mm. 135 x 135 Item 3 - Square 23 Item 7 Pattern Grain
R L et
e
TOFOFOFOFOAD B
OO -
EEEREEERENEE OF
Item 4 - Bord DD
. 308 x 135 - 12 180 3 2% %%
50
5|
OOoO0Q L a0
D DPQQGU% SHEIFtI'eFr;]R:A?I' igEl:'ASSEMZB?. EEEEEEEEEEE I: T Fr’:E-gASSEMBLAGE SHEET FORFIAtATTRl;.l-g SSSSSSSSS
%KQ []D mm. 298 x 298 - 11 4" x 11 34" mm. 298 x 298 - 11 4" x 11 ¥4+ mm. 298 x 100 - 11 34" x 3 778"
OSSO QO&
EREREN e

mm. 157 x 157
618" x 6 /8"

Y
A
Y
)
A

i
Y
A
&

(]
=

()
7B\
@
\Y/

A
T
U000

TI;em: - Bf)rc;lsmr Item 11 It::r: 1?5 Item 13

SHEET FORMAT PRE-ASSEMBLAGE ~ SHEET FORMAT PRE-ASSEMBLAGE SHEET FORMAT PRE-ASSEMBLAGE ~ SHEET FORMAT PRE-ASSEMBLAGE
mm. 257 x 157 - 10 & x 6 /" mm. 204 x 204 - 8" x 8" mm. 298 x 298 - 11 4" x 11 4" mm. 315x275-12 %% x 107"

V2
Q)
Y.
%@O
AT
A




Borders & corners

coLor cobe CARR-AL

Item 1 Border Item 1 Corner

Item 4 - Corner

Item 6 - Corner
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Item 1- Border Item 1 Corner
Item 4 - Border [tem 4 - Corner

Item 6 - Border
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Dati Tecnici - Technical Data

—_—

Alma Colibri
Test Conclusion
UNI EN ISO 10545-3 Water absorption 0,30%
DIN 51094-1996 Resistance of the colours to the light Resistant
UNIEN IS0 10545-13 Surface resistance to chemical attack (lass GA (Resistant)
UNIEN IS0 10545-8 Linear thermal expansion 8,8-91x10°°C
DIN 51097 Slip Resistance A+B+C (Resistant)
UNIEN IS0 10545-14 Stain Resistance 544 (Easy to clean)
UNI EN IS0 10545-5 Impact Resistance 0,65
EN 1348-6,3 Layers Adhesion 2,5 N/mm’
INTERNAL METHOD Compression Resistance 81 N/mm?
(steady increase of 0,6 N/mm?)

Grey Flannel Colibri
Test Conclusion
UNI EN IS0 10545-3 Water absorption 0,30%
DIN 51094-1996 Resistance of the colours to the light Resistant
UNIEN IS0 10545-13 Surface resistance to chemical attack (lass GA (Resistant)
UNIEN IS0 10545-8 Linear thermal expansion 8,8-91x10°°C
DIN 51097 Slip Resistance A+B+C (Resistant)
UNI EN IS0 10545-14 Stain Resistance 544 (Easy to clean)
UNIEN IS0 10545-5 Impact Resistance 0,65
EN 1348-6,3 Layers Adhesion 2,5 N/mm’
INTERNAL METHOD Compression Resistance 81 N/mm?

(steady increase of 0,6 N/mm?)

Kaki Colibri
Test Conclusion
UNI EN IS0 10545-3 Water absorption 0,30%
DIN 51094-1996 Resistance of the colours to the light Resistant
UNIEN IS0 10545-13 Surface resistance to chemical attack (lass GA (Resistant)
UNIEN IS0 10545-8 Linear thermal expansion 8,8-91x10°°C
DIN 51097 Slip Resistance A+B+C (Resistant)
UNIEN IS0 10545-14 Stain Resistance 544 (Easy to clean)
UNI EN IS0 10545-5 Impact Resistance 0,65
EN 1348-6,3 Layers Adhesion 2,5 N/mm’
INTERNAL METHOD Compression Resistance 81 N/mm?

(steady increase of 0,6 N/mm?)

Bamboo Colibri
Test Conclusion
UNI EN IS0 10545-3 Water absorption 0,30%
DIN 51094-1996 Resistance of the colours to the light Resistant
UNIEN IS0 10545-13 Surface resistance to chemical attack (lass GA (Resistant)
UNIEN IS0 10545-8 Linear thermal expansion 8,8-91x10°°C
DIN 51097 Slip Resistance A+B+C (Resistant)
UNIEN IS0 10545-14 Stain Resistance 544 (Easy to clean)
UNI EN IS0 10545-5 Impact Resistance 0,65
EN 1348-6,3 Layers Adhesion 2,5 N/mm’
INTERNAL METHOD Compression Resistance 81 N/mm?

(steady increase of 0,6 N/mm’)

Felicia

Test

Colibni

Conclusion

UNIEN SO 10545-3

Water absorption

030%

DIN 51094-1996

Resistance of the colours to the light

Resistant

UNIEN IS0 10545-13

Surface resistance to chemical attack

(lass GA (Resistant)

UNIEN1S0 10545-8

Linear thermal expansion

8,8-91x10°°C

DIN 51097

Slip Resistance

A+B~+C (Resistant)

UNIEN IS0 10545-14

Stain Resistance

54,4 (Easy to clean)

UNIEN IS0 10545-5

Impact Resistance

0,65

EN 1348-6,3

Layers Adhesion

2,5 N/mm’

INTERNAL METHOD
(steady increase of 0,6 N/mm?)

Compression Resistance

81N/mm?

Violet Colibri
Test Conclusion
UNI EN IS0 10545-3 Water absorption 0,30%
DIN 51094-1996 Resistance of the colours to the light Resistant
UNIEN IS0 10545-13 Surface resistance to chemical attack (lass GA (Resistant)
UNIEN IS0 10545-8 Linear thermal expansion 8,8-91x10°°C
DIN 51097 Slip Resistance A+B+C (Resistant)
UNIEN IS0 10545-14 Stain Resistance 544 (Easy to clean)
UNI EN IS0 10545-5 Impact Resistance 0,65
EN 1348-6,3 Layers Adhesion 2,5 N/mm’
INTERNAL METHOD Compression Resistance 81 N/mm?

(steady increase of 0,6 N/mm’)




821 A Colibri
Test Conclusion
UNIEN IS0 10545-3 Water absorption 0,12%
DIN 51094-1996 Resist. of the colours to the light Resist
UNIEN IS0 10545-13 Chemical resistance Resist
UNIEN IS0 10545-8 Linear thermal expansion 10,6-10,8 x 10-°°C
UNIEN IS0 10545-12 Frost Resistance Resist
UNIEN IS0 10545-6 Resistance to deep abrasion 229 mm’
UNIEN ISO 10545-14 Stain Resistance Resist
UNIEN IS0 10545-5 Impact Resistance 0,79

Colibri
Test Conclusion
UNIEN IS0 10545-3 Water absorption 0,12%
DIN 51094-1996 Resist. of the colours to the light Resist
UNI EN ISO 10545-13 Chemical resistance Resist
UNIEN IS0 10545-8 Linear thermal expansion 10,6-10,8 x 10-°°C¢
UNI EN ISO 10545-12 Frost Resistance Resist
UNIEN ISO 10545-6 Resistance to deep abrasion 229 mm’
UNIEN IS0 10545-14 Stain Resistance Resist
UNIEN IS0 10545-5 Impact Resistance 0,79

Rame Colibri
Test Conclusion
UNIEN IS0 10545-3 \Water absorption 0,12%
DIN 51094-1996 Resist. of the colours to the light Resist
UNIEN IS0 10545-13 Chemical resistance Resist
UNIEN IS0 10545-8 Linear thermal expansion 10,6-10,8 x 10-°°C
UNIEN IS0 10545-12 Frost Resistance Resist
UNIEN IS0 10545-6 Resistance to deep abrasion 229 mm’
UNIEN ISO 10545-14 Stain Resistance Resist
UNIEN IS0 10545-5 Impact Resistance 0,79
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Colibri

Test Conclusion
UNIEN IS0 10545-3 Water absorption 0,12%
DIN 51094-1996 Resist. of the colours to the light Resist
UNIEN IS0 10545-13 Chemical resistance Resist
UNIEN IS0 10545-8 Linear thermal expansion 10,6-10,8 x 10-¢°C
UNIEN IS0 10545-12 Frost Resistance Resist
UNIEN IS0 10545-6 Resistance to deep abrasion 229 mm’
UNIEN ISO 10545-14 Stain Resistance Resist
UNIEN IS0 10545-5 Impact Resistance 0,79
845 R Colibri
Test Conclusion
UNIEN IS0 10545-3 Water absorption 0,12%
DIN 51094-1996 Resist. of the colours to the light Resist
UNI EN ISO 10545-13 Chemical resistance Resist
UNIEN IS0 10545-8 Linear thermal expansion 10,6-10,8 x 10-°°C
UNIEN ISO 10545-12 Frost Resistance Resist
UNIEN ISO 10545-6 Resistance to deep abrasion 229 mm’
UNIEN IS0 10545-14 Stain Resistance Resist
UNIEN IS0 10545-5 Impact Resistance 0,79

Platinum Colibri
Test Conclusion
UNIEN IS0 10545-3 \Water absorption 0,12%
DIN 51094-1996 Resist. of the colours to the light Resist
UNIEN IS0 10545-13 Chemical resistance Resist
UNIEN 1S0 10545-8 Linear thermal expansion 10,6-10,8 x 10-¢°C
UNIEN IS0 10545-12 Frost Resistance Resist
UNIEN IS0 10545-6 Resistance to deep abrasion 229 mm’
UNIEN ISO 10545-14 Stain Resistance Resist
UNIEN IS0 10545-5 Impact Resistance 0,79
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POSA IN OPERA veloce - facile - economica

Istruzioni Basic Disponibili sul sito: www.sicis.com

|
DATI TECNICI

Il prodotto: La terra, l'acqua, il fuoco sono gli elementi primari per la base del prodotto. | metalli pregiati, presenti in
natura, ne conferiscono la caratterizzazione cromatica. La gamma é composta da 12 colori in dieci differenti formati per
a collezione delle tinte unite.

Applicazioni: Pavimenti intemi ed estemi: tutte le tipologie consentite dalle caratteristiche tecniche del prodotto: oltre ai
pavimenti di cucina sono comunque sconsigliati anche quelli ad uso industriale. Rivestimenti intemi ed esterni: ogni tipo di
rivestimento. Per le decorazioni con la madreperla I'uso consigliato & limitato all'ambiente bagno e a tutti i rivestimenti interni.

Dimensioni e pesi: Vedere la scheda “dettaglio imballi”

Posa e sigillatura: Una scheda tecnica di posa & contenuta in ogni scatola di materiale.

Dati tecnici **

Assorbimento d'acqua (EN 99) 0,25/0,28
Resistenza dei colori alla luce (DIN 51094) Resistente
Resistenza agli attacchi chimici della superficie (UNI EN 10 10545-13 §7) Classe HA (resistente)
Determinazione della resistenza chimica (UNI EN 106) Resistente
Resistenza alle macchie (UNIEN S0 10545-14) (lasse 5 (con esclusione degli olii in genere)
Resistenza al gelo (UNI EN 150 10545-12) Resistente
Resistenza all'abrasione della superficie (IS0 10545-7) PEI5
Resistenza all'abrasione profonda (EN 102) 127*
Resistenza agli sbalzi termici (EN 104) Resistente
Resistenza allo scivolamento (DIN 51130) R9

Resistenza allo scivolamento (DIN 51097)
Determinazione della scivolosita (Metodo B.C.R.)

Angolo di scivolam. >25° - campo applicazione A+B+C
Gomma/Superficie asciutta: 0,61
Cuoio/Superficie asciutta: 0,27

Gomma/Sup.con acqua e agente bagnante: 0,55
Superficie asciutta 0,71

Superficie bagnata 0,61

Resistente

Determinazione del coefficiente di attrito statico (ASTM C 1028-96)

Resistenza al roulage lourd (CSTB 3243.7-8/2000 Annexe 6)

* Raffronto con: piastrelle grés porcellanato Vm (mm. 3) 205
Piastrelle di cotto Vm (mm. 3) 2365
** Valori non specifici a legno e madreperla

LAYING quick - easy - cheap

Please refer to Basic section on website: www.sicis.com

TECHNICAL DATA

The product: Earth, water and fire are the main elements of the product base, while nature’s precious metals define
its chromatic characterization. The range includes 12 colours available in ten different formats for the plain colours
collection.

Usages: Indoor and outdoor floors: all kinds tolerated by the technical characteristics of the product. We do not advise
use on kitchens and industrial floors. Indoor and outdoor lining: all kinds of lining. For mother-of-pearl decorations the
suggested use s limited to the bathroom areas and to all dladdings.

Sizes and weights: See the “packaging details” card.

Laying and sealing: Every carton box of material contains a technical card.

Technical data**
Wiater absorption (EN 99) 0,25/0,28
Colour fastness to light (DIN 51094) Fast

Resistance of the surface to chemical aggression (UNIEN 150 10545-13 §7) (lass HA (resistant)

Determination of chemical resistance (UNI EN 106) Resistant
Stain resistance (UNIEN ISO 10545-14) (lass 5 (except all kind of oils)
Frost resistance (UNI EN IS0 10545-12) Resistant
Abrasion resistance of the surface (IS0 10545-7) PEIS
Inner abrasion resistance (EN 102) 127*
Thermal endurance (EN 104) High
Skidding resistance (DIN 51130) R9

Skidding resistance (DIN 51097)
Slipperiness determination (B.C.R Method.)

Skidding corer >25° - application field A+B+C
Rubber/Dry surface: 0,61

Leather/Dry surface: 0,27

Rubber/Surface with water or wetting agent: 0,55
Dry surface 0,71

Wet surface 0,61

Resistant

Determination of the coefficient of static friction (ASTM C 1028-96)

Roulage lourd resistance (CSTB 3243.7-8/2000 Annexe 6)

*Comparison with: porcelain grés tiles Vm (mm. 3) 205
Terracottatiles Vm (mm. 3) 2365
** Technical data do not refer to wood and mother-of-pear!
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The Moulding
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MEASUREMENTS & CONFIGURATIONS

149x12x12 mm
57/8"x1/2"x1/2" M-C

12x12x12 mm
1/2"x1/2"x1/2"

149x28x8 mm
57/8"x11/8"x3/8"

149x12x12 mm
57/8"x1/2"x1/2"
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NOTIFICHE LEGALI

Il presente catalogo e fornito gratuitamente, ma e e rimane proprieta Sicis e non
pud quindi essere oggetto di vendita. Nessuna parte del catalogo puo essere
riprodotta senza autorizzazione scritta di Sicis. Non esistono altre licenze, né
implicite né espresse, per riprodurre una qualsiasi parte del presente catalogo o
di qualsiasi disegno di mosaico in esso contenuto, al di fuori della licenza scritta
e firmata da Sicis. Il contenuto del presente catalogo & protetto dalle leggi sul
Copyright, comprese le foto e i disegni dei mosaici.

SICIS e un marchio registrato da Sicis S.r.l

Sicis si riserva tutti i diritti del presente catalogo e dei disegni dei mosaici illustrati,
compreso il diritto di adire le vie legali contro le infrazioni al Copyright.

LEGAL NOTICES

This catalogue has been provided to you free of charge, but it is and remains
the property of Sicis and cannot be sold. You may not reproduce any part of
this catalogue without the written authorization of Sicis. There are no licenses,
either implied or expressed, to reproduce any part of this catalogue or any of
the mosaic designs unless the license is in writing and signed by Sicis. Copyright
Laws protect the content of this catalogue, including the photographs and the
Sicis mosaic designs.

SICIS is trademark of Sicis S.r.l.

Sicis explicitly reserves all rights to this catalogue and the mosaic designs therein,
including the right to bring legal action for Copyright infringement.

© 2011, Sicis s.rl. Ravenna, Italy
Printed in Italy - February 2011
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